Project Catalog # Type
Prepared by Notes Date
PS519209EN page 1
December 1, 2025 3:10 PM
Top Product Features
•	 Cold-rolled steel or brushed stainless steel housing available
•	 8" nominal width, 3.75" depth -  2', 3', 4', 8' lengths
•	 Up to 14,000 lumens from a 4' length fixture

Surface, Ceiling or Wall
Interactive Menu
•	 Order Information page 2
•	 Product Specifications page 3
•	 Product Warranty
additional
product diagrams
Typical Applications:
Vandal Resistant • Schools • Dormitories • Locker Rooms • Shower Faciliies •
Restooms • Canopies • Corridors • Public Spaces  • Maintenance Facilities •
Mezzanines • Behavioral Health
Product Features
Product Certification
LIRC
Designed to provide safe and convenient
means of disconnecting power
16 Architectural
Colors
See page 2
for details
Dimensional and Mounting Details
PREMIUM
8.0 in
204mm
 3.750 in / 95mm
MODERATE
FVS8P                                                                                        FVS8M
16 GA 18 GA
PREMIUM
8.0 in
204mm
 3.750 in / 95mm
MODERATE
FVS8P                                                                                        FVS8M
16 GA 18 GA
Order Information
SAMPLE NUMBER : FVS8M-8-LD4-3STD-35-UNV-OPL-EDC1-EL7W
SAMPLE NUMBER : FVS8P-4-LD4-2STD-30-120-P187-EDC1-OS1-WL
10-DAY QUICK SPEC SAMPLE NUMBER: QS-FVS8M-4-LD4-2STD-30-UNV-P125-EDC1                                                          Gray bar denotes available with 10-Day Quick Spec
Domestic Preferences (1) Product Family Length LED No. of LEDs Illumination Level
[Blank]=Standard
BAA=Buy American Act
FVS8=High Abuse 8" Wide Surface Luminaire
QS-FVS8=High Abuse 8" Wide Surface
Luminaire, Quick Spec (2)
M=Moderate
P=Premium
2=2' length
3=3' length
4=4' length
8=8' length
LD4=Linear LED, Version 4 1=1 row LED module in X-section
2=2 rows LED module in X-section
3=3 rows LED module in X-section
LO=Low
STD=Standard
HI=High
Notes
(1) Only product configurations with this designated
prefix are built to be compliant with the Buy American
Act of 1933 (BAA). Please refer to DOMESTIC
PREFERENCES website for more information.
Components shipped separately may be separately
analyzed under domestic preference requirements.
Notes
(2) 10 day ship date, from receipt of clean PO to ship
date. 25 unit maximum per PO. QS only available with
shaded options. QS with EL14W emergency option is
only available in 4ft length with 2LO, or 2STD.
Color Temperature Voltage Lens Driver Options Finish
30=3000K
35=3500K
40=4000K
50=5000K
120=120 Volt
277=277 Volt
UNV=120-277 Volt
P125=.125" Clear
polycarbonate prismatic
lens
P187=.187" Clear
polycarbonate prismatic
lens
OPL=.125" Polycarbonate
smooth opal lens
EDC1=Electronic driver,
Non-Dimming, 1 circuit
EDC2=Electronic driver,